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Description

197702180000
15230

02/18/1977
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

18 685 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:97
Instr
#:19761127000
114870

197703140000
22570

03/14/1977
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

18 923 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:211
Instr
#:19761231000
126990

197703140000
22570

03/14/1977
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

18 923 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:211
Instr
#:19761231000
126990

197801040000
03090

01/04/1978
08:43:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

23 210 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:895
Instr
#:19771130000
128240

197802200000
20450

02/20/1978
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

24 39 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:43
Instr
#:19771228000
139750

197804200000
47130

04/20/1978
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

24 842 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:376 Pg:353
Instr
#:19780331000
039950

197807140000
01080

07/14/1978
10:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER
LARRY
CHARLES

26 207 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:323 Pg:572
Instr
#:19720628000
032290

199202200000
05514

02/20/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIMPSON,
ROBERT H &
BARBAR

390 169

199202250000
05835

02/25/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RODEN,
WILLIAM &
LYNN

390 867

199203210000
08181

03/21/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VINSON,
MARION &
MILDRED

396 628

199203090000
06942

03/09/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

GOERTZ,
JACK L &
SUSAN S

393 290

199204140000
43811

04/14/1992
10:34:32

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DREYFUS,
CLIFTON I JR

199203310000
09306

03/31/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

399 64

199206250001
22931

06/25/1992
10:30:13

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY

199206250001
22921

199207170001
43161

07/17/1992
10:29:09

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WALSH,
JOANNE M



199207230001
49141

07/23/1992
03:56:25

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
FINANCING
INC

199206150001
11651

199211180002
73981

11/18/1992
02:56:10

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MANNING,
BROWN R

199211180002
74121

11/18/1992
03:25:48

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

199301040000
01071

01/04/1993
12:50:12

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCHENCKER,
BERNARD L

199303240000
79461

03/24/1993
11:44:29

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312140004
01681

12/14/1993
02:57:05

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KIRBY,
MYRON L

199212310003
17421

199404010001
07361

04/01/1994
01:57:09

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEVERSON,
ELWIN L

199407210002
29141

07/21/1994
09:09:43

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HUTSON CO
INC

199404280001
39001

199407250002
32001

07/25/1994
09:08:08

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COOPER,
KELLEY
DENISE

199210190002
39181

199407280002
36221

07/28/1994
11:06:41

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
LARRY W

199411230003
47911

11/23/1994
11:01:43

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JANICH, MARK
R

199501250000
20781

01/25/1995
12:31:03

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAIN, EDWIN
B

199503090000
60401

03/09/1995
09:03:20

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

199506080001
50091

06/08/1995
12:49:33

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

199506080001
50071

199506280001
69651

06/28/1995
01:15:13

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ESTES,
CURTIS A III

199212210003
08061


