Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197702180000 15230	02/18/1977 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	18	685			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:97 Instr #:19761127000 114870	
197703140000 22570	03/14/1977 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	18	923			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:211 Instr #:19761231000 126990	
197703140000 22570	03/14/1977 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	18	923			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:211 Instr #:19761231000 126990	
197801040000 03090	01/04/1978 08:43:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	23	210			Bk Type:MORT Bk:371 Pg:895 Instr #:19771130000 128240	
197802200000 20450	02/20/1978 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	24	39			Bk Type:MORT Bk:373 Pg:43 Instr #:19771228000 139750	
197804200000 47130	04/20/1978 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	24	842			Bk Type:MORT Bk:376 Pg:353 Instr #:19780331000 039950	
197807140000 01080	07/14/1978 10:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER LARRY CHARLES	26	207			Bk Type:MORT Bk:323 Pg:572 Instr #:19720628000 032290	
199202200000 05514	02/20/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMPSON, ROBERT H & BARBAR	390	169				
199202250000 05835	02/25/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RODEN, WILLIAM & LYNN	390	867				
199203210000 08181	03/21/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VINSON, MARION & MILDRED	396	628				
199203090000 06942	03/09/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	GOERTZ, JACK L & SUSAN S	393	290				
199204140000 43811	04/14/1992 10:34:32	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DREYFUS, CLIFTON I JR						
199203310000 09306	03/31/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE		399	64				
199206250001 22931	06/25/1992 10:30:13	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY					199206250001 22921	
199207170001 43161	07/17/1992 10:29:09	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALSH, JOANNE M						

199207230001 49141	07/23/1992 03:56:25	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE FINANCING INC		1992061500 11651	001
199211180002 73981	11/18/1992 02:56:10	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MANNING, BROWN R			
199211180002 74121	11/18/1992 03:25:48	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC			
199301040000 01071	01/04/1993 12:50:12	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHENCKER, BERNARD L			
199303240000 79461	03/24/1993 11:44:29	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP			
199312140004 01681	12/14/1993 02:57:05	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRBY, MYRON L		1992123100 17421	003
199404010001 07361	04/01/1994 01:57:09	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEVERSON, ELWIN L			
199407210002 29141	07/21/1994 09:09:43	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HUTSON CO INC		1994042800 39001	001
199407250002 32001	07/25/1994 09:08:08	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER, KELLEY DENISE		1992101900 39181	002
199407280002 36221	07/28/1994 11:06:41	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, LARRY W			
199411230003 47911	11/23/1994 11:01:43	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JANICH, MARK R			
199501250000 20781	01/25/1995 12:31:03	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIN, EDWIN B			
199503090000 60401	03/09/1995 09:03:20	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC			
199506080001 50091	06/08/1995 12:49:33	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE HOME MORTGAGE CORP		1995060800 50071	001
199506280001 69651	06/28/1995 01:15:13	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTES, CURTIS A III		1992122100 08061	003